
GD Goenka Public School, Vasant Kunj
Goenkan Pursuits : Session 2024-25

Term 1 : April to September

Date Day Event/Activity

April - English & Library Month

01.04.24 Mon New Academic Session Begins (New Admissions)

01.04.24 Mon First Day in Senior School (Grade 3)

02.04.24 Tue New Academic Session Begins (Grades 3-9)

02.04.24 Tue New Academic Session Begins ( whole Junior School)

03.04.24 Wed New Academic Session Begins (Grade 11)

08.04.24-12.04.24 Mon-Fri Inter House Table Tennis Boys/Girls (Grades 3-5)

09.04.24-12.04.24 Tue-Fri Inter House Basketball Boys (Grades 6-8)

10.04.24 Wed Investiture Ceremony for the Interact Club organised by Rotary International (Grades 7-12)

10.04.24-12.04.24 Wed-Fri Inter House Badminton Boys/Girls (Grades 6-8)

11.04.24 Thu Eid-Ul-Fitr**

12.04.24 Fri DEAR Day (Nur - 2)

12.04.24 Fri Baisakhi Celebration

15.04.24 Mon

Spell Bee (Grades 3-5)

Intro to Journalling (Grades 6-8)

Take a Stand! Explore! Reflect! Express!  (Grades 9-12)

17.04.24 Wed Ram Navami

15.04.24-18.04.24 Mon-Thu Inter House Cricket Boys/Girls (Grades 6-8)

18.04.24 Thu

Inter House Show and Tell (Grades 3-5)

Spell Bee (Grades 6-8)

Inter House Collage Making (Grades 9-12)

19.04.24 Fri Visit to Pradhanmantri Sangrahalaya (Grade 6)

18.04.24-19.04.24 Thu-Fri Inter House Badminton Girls (Grades 9-12)

20.04.24 Sat Parent-Teacher Meeting (Grades 9-12) 

21.04.24 Thu Mahavir Jayanti

22.04.24 Mon Earth Day ( Nur - 2)

22.04.24 Mon Special Assembly: Earth Day

23.04.24 Tue Visit to Bangla Sahib Gurudwara and Sacred Heart Cathedral Catholic Church (Grade 3)

24.04.24 Wed

SPIN A YARN-Create Your Narrative (Grades 3-5)

Take a Stand! Explore! Reflect! Express! (Grades 6-8)

Poetry Workshop (Grades 9-12)

25.04.24 Thu Goenkan Mentorship Program-Expertise Unleashed,Powering Progress! (Grades 11 & 12)

22.04.24-24.04.24 Mon-Wed Inter House Table Tennis Girls (Grades 6-12)

25.04.24-26.04.24 Thu-Fri Inter House Badminton Girls (Grades 6-8)

26.04.24 Fri Meet the Author- Read-Aloud Session (Grades 3-12)

29.04.24 Mon International Dance Day ( Nur - 2)

30.04.24 Tue

Visit to Museum of Illusions & Mystery Rooms (Grade 4)

Special Assembly: SHAKESPEARE (Grade 9)

29-04.24-03.05.24 Mon-Fri Inter House Cricket Boys/Girls (Grades 9-12)

To be scheduled based on the 
availability of Resource Persons

Career Counseling: Workshop/ Interaction with University Representatives (Grades 9-12)

Cyber Safety Insights: Shri Rakshit Tandon's Expertise (Grades 6-12)

Community Outreach Event: In collaboration with Earth Saviours and Rotary Club (Grades 9-12)

May - English & Library Month

01.05.24 Wed Labour Day (Nur - 2)

01.05.24 Wed

Verbal Vistas-Unraveling Stories (Grades 6-8)

Inter House Debate ( Grades 9-12)

Periodic Test 1 (Grades 3-8)

02.05.24 Thu Bookmark Bonanza: Craft Your Literary Companion (Grades 3-12)

03.05.24 Fri Visit to Air Force Museum  (Grade 8)

02.05.24-03.05.24 Thu-Fri Inter House Badminton Boys (Grades 6-8)

06.05.24-10.05.24 Mon-Fri Inter House Table Tennis Boys (Grades 6-12)

06.05.24 Mon Character Canvas: Illustrate and Illuminate (Grades 3-8)

06.05.24-10.05.24 Mon-Fri

Inter House Basketball Girls (Grades 6-8)

Inter House Volleyball Boys/Girls (Grades 9-12)

08.05.24 Wed Periodic Test 1 (Grades 3-8)
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08.05.24 Wed Visit to Museo Camera  (Grades 9 & 11)

09.05.24 Thu

Prose Pursuit: Conquer the Reading Realm - Read a Book Challenge (Grade 3-12)

Page to Stage-Bringing Books to Life -Dramatizing Favorite Reads (Grades 6-12)

10.05.24 Fri Mother's Day ( Nur - 2)

10.05.24 Fri Cover Craft: Designing a Book Jacket (Grades 6-12)

13.05.24 Mon

Inter House Debate (Grades 6-8)

Ink and Insight: The Book Review Challenge (Grades 3-12)

14.05.24 - 17.04.24 Tue - Fri Visit to Museum of Illusions & Mystery Rooms (Grade 4)

15.05.24 Wed

Periodic Test 1 (Grades 3-8)

Mid Term Exam begin (Grades 9-12)

17.05.24 Fri  Visit to Museum of Illusions & Mystery Rooms (Grade 5)

18.05.24 Sat Parent Teachers Meeting (Grades 3-8)

21.05.24 Tue Coffee Morning (Grade 7)

22.05.2024 Wed Form Morning ( Grade 6)
23.05.24 Thu Buddha Purnima

24.05.24-01.07.24 Fri-Mon Summer Break (Grades Nursery-8)

27.05.24-30.05.24 Mon-Thu Professional Development: Training / Workshops for Teachers (Grades 3-12)

30.05.2024 Thu Parent Teachers Meeting & Open House (Grades 9-12)

31.05.24-01.07.24 Fri-Mon Summer Break (Grades 9-12)
To be scheduled based on the 
availability of Resource Persons Sex Education: Understanding and Empowering Relationships

June - English & Library Month

17.06.24 Mon Id-ul-Zuha**

3.6.2024-8.6.2024 Mon-Sat Summer School Programme for Young Scholars by GD Goenka University (Grades 8-12)

24.06.24-29.06.24 Mon-Sat Summer School Programme for Young Scholars by GD Goenka University (Grades 8-12)

July - Science & Technology Month

01.07.24 Mon NIWD (Non Instructional Working Day)

02.07.24 Tue School Re opens ( Nur - 12)

03.07.24 Wed Periodic Test 1 (Grades 6-8)

05.07.24 Fri Investiture  Ceremony (Grades 6-12)

08.07.24 Mon Techy Canvas (Grades 3 & 4)

09.07.24 Tue Comic Clash (Grades 7 & 8)

10.07.24 Wed Periodic Test 1 (Grades 3-8)

09.07.24-16.07.24 Tue-Tue Inter house Basket ball boys (Grades 9 &10)

10.07.24 Wed Innovative creators (Grades 6-12)

11.07.24 Thu

Scratch! (Grades 5 & 6)

Devil's Advocate: The Turncoat Debate (Grades 9-12;  inter and intra-class event by DZGN Club)

11.07.24-12.07.24 Thu - Fri Visit to Safal ( Nur - 2)

11.07.24-16.07.24 Thu-Tue Interhouse Badminton Boys/Girls (Grades 3-5)

12.07.24 Fri

Interhouse Chess Tournament (Grades 3-8)

Software Development (Grade 9-12) 

15.07.24 Mon Meme Magic: Meme Contest (Grades 8-12; ;  inter and intra-class event by DZGN Club)

16.07.24 Tue Insta Spark: Shine, Bright, Ad Right (Grades 8-12;  inter and intra-class event by DZGN Club)

16.07.24-19.07.24 Tue-Fri Interhouse Basketball Boys (Grade 11-12)

17.07.24 Wed Muharram

18.07.24 Thu

Cos Play-Family & Friends/Professionals (Grade 3-5)

Escape Room: Science Symposium (Grades 9-12)

Periodic Test 1 (Grade 3-8)

Visit to IIT Delhi (Science students, Grades 11 & 12)

Kiran Nadar Museum of Art (Grade 5)

Visit to Nehru Planetarium (Grade 6)
18.07.24-19.07.24 Thu-Fri Inter House Badminton Girls (Grades 3-5)

19.07.24 Fri

Crafting Life:Talk by Professionals (Grades 3-5)

Visit to National Science Centre Museum (Grade 7)

Visit to Triveni Kala Sangam (Grades 9 & 11)
19.07.24-20.07.24 Fri-Sat 11th  Edition of GDGIMUN (Inter School Event organised by MUN Club)        
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22.07.24 Mon Pitch Perch: Where Ideas and Designs Take Flight (Grades 9-12; inter and intra-class event by DZGN Club)

23.07.24 Tue Science and Art Fusion Workshop (Grades 3-5)

23.07.25 Tue Visit to National Gallery of Modern Art (Grade 8)

30.07.24 Tue Exploration-Live Science Demonstration (Grades 6-8)

23.07.24-25.07.24 Tue-Thu Inter House Basketball Girls (Grades 9-12)

22.07.24 Mon Coffee Morning

26.07.24-31.07.24 Mon-Wed Inter House Football Boys/Girls (Grades 9-12)

29.07.24 Mon International Tigers  Day ( Nur - 2)

To be scheduled based on the 
availability of Resource Persons

ExploreX: Industry Expedition

Career Counseling: Workshop/ Interaction with University Representatives (Grades 9-12)

Essential First Aid: Insights from GD Goenka Health Care Unit (Grades 6-12)

Community Outreach Event: In collaboration with Rotary Club of Delhi for Interact Club (Grades 9-12)

August - Commerce Month

02.08.24 Fri Friendship Day ( Nur - 2)

01.08.24-05.08.24 Thu-Mon Inter House Football Boys (Grades 3-5)

05.08.24-09.08.24 Mon-Fri Inter House Swimming Boys/Girls (Grades 3-12)

06.08.24 Tue Visit to World of Wonders (Grade 3)

06.08.24 Tue Goenkan Mentorship Program-Expertise Unleashed,Powering Progress! (Grades 9-12)

06.08.24-07.08.24 Tue-Wed Inter School Swimming Gala (Grades 9-12)

09.08.24 Fri Grade 2 Show

12.08.24-14.08.24 Mon-Wed Inter House Football Boys (Grades 6-8)

14.08.24 Wed Independence Day and Rakshabandhan Celebrations ( Nur - 2)

14.08.24 Wed Bharat Se Bharat Tak by Students (Grade 5)

14.08.24 Wed Special Assembly- Celebration of Independence Day (Grades 3-12)

15.08.24 Thu Independence Day

16.08.24 Fri Holiday by Management

19.08.24 Mon Raksha Bandhan

22.08.24-23.08.24 Thu-Fri Inter House Cricket Boys/Girls (Grades 3-5)

22.08.24 Thu Inter-House Tark Shetra-Where Ideas Collide and Minds Ignite! (Grades 9-12)

23.08.24 Fri Janamashtami Celebrations ( Nur - 2)

23.08.24 Fri Meet the Author- Read-Aloud Session (Grades 3-12)

26.08.24 Mon Janmashtami

28.08.24 Wed Goenkan Mentorship Program-Expertise Unleashed,Powering Progress! (Grades 9-12)

28.08.24 Wed Goenkan Tech Fest  (Inter School Event organised by TECHGUILD Club & DZGN Club)        

30.08.24 Fri Form Morning (Grade 4)

30.08.24 Fri Visit to National Agricultural Science Museum (Grade 7)

30.08.24 Fri Visit to Red Fort Archaeological Museum with Sound & Light Show  (Grades 9 & 11)

- Coffee Morning

To be scheduled based on the 
availability of Resource Persons

Career Counseling: Workshop/ Interaction with University Representatives

Emergency Preparedness: Fire Drill Protocol

Community Outreach Event: In collaboration with Rotary Club of Delhi for Interact Club

September

02.09.24-09.09.24 Mon-Mon Term-1 Practical Examination (Grades 11 & 12)

03.09.24-04.09.24 Tue-Wed Athletic Meet (Grades 6-8)

05.09.24 Thu Teachers' Day Celebration (Grades  Nur-12)

06.09.24 Fri Grandparent's Day ( Nur - 2)

11.09.24-30.09.24 Wed-Mon First Term Examinations Begins (Grades 11 & 12)

13.09.24-30.09.24 Fri-Mon First Term Examinations Begins (Grades 9 & 10)

16.09.24 Thu Milad –un-Nabi**

18.09.24-30.09.24 Wed-Mon First Term Examinations Begins (Grades 3-8)

20.09.24 Fri Grade 1 Show

- - Coffee Morning

**subject to confirmation


